
SloEnduro Grozni
Grožnjan / 08.04.2017

Detailed evaluation
(CRO), CEROVAC Daniel
Club: BK-BUZET / OUTDOORMANIA
Number: 94

Enduro

Category:
Men

Rank in course: DNF (of 176)
Best time in course: 18:00.26
Rank in category: DNF(of 49)
Best time in the category: 18:00.26

Intermediate times
Control

Prologue
Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

Split
Time

4:48.29
4:33.83
4:52.10
3:04.17
3:23.26

Pos
Cat.
36
33
34
29
30

Behind
Cat.

0:41.37
0:54.47
0:50.38
0:32.41
0:31.41

Pos
Total
83
78
75
67
71

Stage score

Behind
Total

0:41.37
0:54.47
0:50.38
0:32.41
0:31.41

Total
Time

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total
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