

Detailed evaluation

(CRO), CEROVAC Daniel

Club: BK-BUZET / OUTDOORMANIA

Number: 94

Enduro Rank in course: DNF (of 176)

Best time in course: 18:00.26

Category: Rank in category: DNF(of 49)

Men Best time in the category: 18:00.26

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Prologue	4:48.29	36	0:41.37	83	0:41.37					
Stage 1	4:33.83	33	0:54.47	78	0:54.47					
Stage 2	4:52.10	34	0:50.38	75	0:50.38					
Stage 3	3:04.17	29	0:32.41	67	0:32.41					
Stage 4	3:23.26	30	0:31.41	71	0:31.41					
Stage 5										

Timing by SPORTident